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..i3oz^_

14664

14665

14666

14669

14673

14674
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16107

16108
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540 B
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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE UNE)

TCnbishink

TCulicki

Kuchar^lyjc

Kuhn

KurtriKht

Kyzer

Kyl«

KulSsgewski

Kusta

Kun^e

Kyzer

Kyzer

KucHflT^bnk

Kulp

Kyzer

Eyzer

Kyzer

Kyzer

Kyzer

Kyzer

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Tlorbert J.

Ft. Jackson. S.C,
Milton M.
Pt. Jackson, S. C
Stephen
Ft. Jackson, S. C
She Idon
Ft. Jackson, SC.
Ralph
Ft. Jackson. S.C
Vealy
Pelion. S. C.
Archie UT

Petersburs. Va.
Francis C
Manville, If. J,
Peter $£,
Columbia, S. C.

Doc C.
Cola.A.A.Base. S
Frank J.
West Cola.. S.C.

. Greer
Lexington. S.C.
Raymond A.
F-h. Jflp.U-Knn, S J"!

Theodore A., Jr.
Kansas City, Mo.

Horace B.
Lexington. S.C.
Hoyt S.

W. Columbia. S.C
Harley E.
Pelion, S.C.
Harold B.
Pelion. S .C.
Murray W.
Lexington, S.C.
Herman A.

West Cola., S.C.

"
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E OFDMAN — Lexington County, Souii Carolina

^sj^T* Open at Proper Tab according to First Letter or Letters of
— c? Name and refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet for page reference.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Mungo

Eeintz

McDonald j

Morton

Bowen

Sharpe

Hardy

Franzyshen

Mangum

Parker
C.

Kneece

Harmon

Pontus

Wm'ght:

Price

^turkie

Bo one

^mith

Cannon

K r

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

J.e01ojaJ!or_s_e
Columbia. S.C.

Margaret E.

Flushing . L.I.
Ellane

Heath Springs, SC
Marie S.

Alloy, West Va.

Florine

Easley.S.C.

Lillian
Pelion, S.C.
A
I
Ji^
JeJ

^usta "E-

bersburs, Va.
Sophia

"N J
South Bound Sroc
Alma
Columbia, S.C.

C ar olyjxJSlalile
Columbia. S.C.
T
V

T

I

7iu
ife

Ih
,e

alma

sf Cola.. S.C.
odie

sine: ton, S^C.
Helen G.
T

/\ r

. .Tsp.k a nn ?S. H.

St -Louis .Mo.

Eva Lou

Lexington. S.C.
Crl j j. •

C-aston, S.C.
Emma

Gaston. S .C .

Kellie

S-wansea. S.C,
Annie Julia
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st Cola., S.C.

AGE OF
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AGE OF
WOMAN
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jun

Jul

Jan

Feb

Mar

Jul

Oct

Nov

Dec

May

Oct

Oct

Mar

Aug

Apr

Mav

Mev

Mar

Sep

Jan

Day

6

20

16

7

5

18

31

28

?9

1

16

16

17

18

1

-

18

13

11

31

Year

19/il

19U1

19U2

191L2

19^2

19U2

19i|2

19if2

_12lj2_

191+ "}

191̂

19li3

1Q]|*

19k ̂

19ljJi

19li6

19)4.6

19i|7

191(7

1948

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jun

Jul

Jan

Feb

Mar

Jul

Oct

Kov

Dec

May

Oct

Oct

Mar

AUJT

Apr

May

May

Mflr

Sep

Jen

Day

6

16

7

6

18

31

28

29

1

16

16

17

18

1

1

1,8

13

HI.

31

Year

.ISljJL

ISî JL

1242

19^2

191+2

im

-1942

1942

I9i|2

1943

1943

1943

-124S

J QJ J n

i<2k&

-1246

12li6

194Z-

191O-

19)if i

Made by T^he Cott Index Company, Columbus, Ohio
Sold By Walker, EvanaSi Cogswell Co., Charleston. S.C.

BY WHOM MARRIED afld TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
K.P. for S.C.
Lexington. S. C.
Ra-ps R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
LRXT no-ton. S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Rev.. Alva M. Gregg

Columbia, S. C.
Rev. R. C. Griffitl
Columbia, S. C.
C

~i
T
I

I

ara R. Boozer
I. P. for S. C. ""
,fix1 ngton, S- C.

.ATino-ton. S., C.

Sara R. Boozer
JS.F. for'-S.C.
Lezinston. S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
if. P. for s.c.
Lexington, S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
H.P. for S.C.

1 ^^ "TT t n c^ T«rt n *^ ( *

Sara R. Booker
Lexington, "sTc.

Rev^ Arthur B. Obe,
Lexington. S.C.'
3ara_R._ Boozer
tT.P. f o r S / f r .
Lexineton. S.C. __
Sara R. Booze_r
^.P. fpT^S.C.^"exinsion. .s^C

Rev.J. L. Hiera

Lexington, S.C .

Rev. T.O. McGee
W. Columbia. S .C.
Sara R. Boozer .
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ESlngion 'S'C
are R.Rnnzer
.P f Tor S .Q.R-JCT n^ tnn , ^. C.

r. Edgar .T. Chriseme
exineton, S.C.

Rev. Arthur E..._Bec

Pell on, S.C.
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